
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
16:00 A  Karlsruhe S
I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 6 4 3 12 2

2510
18:14
20:15

1
10
24
25

3
11

4
12

5
13

7
17

8
20

Auszeit

17:13

Ende 
16:22 B  Friedrichshafen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 13 6 12 7 9

1614 11
16:24 15:23

╳

7
15

1
8
16

2
9

3
10

5
11

6
14

Auszeit

14:20

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
16:25 B  Friedrichshafen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 13 6 12 7 9

2514
23:15

1
15
22

2
16
23

4
17
24
25

6
18

7
19

12
21

Auszeit

Ende 
16:47 A  Karlsruhe R
I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 6 4 3 12 2

179 1 10
16:23 5:12 13:19

13:20
╳

7
14

1
9
15

2
10
16

3
11
17

4
12

5
13

Auszeit

5:10

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

Start 
16:50 A  Karlsruhe S
I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 12 2 6 15 4

257 9 5
24:23 17:1323:22

23:23
0
9
20

1
10
21

3
12
22

5
13
23

6
16
25

7
17

Auszeit

17:16
22:21

Ende 
17:20 B  Friedrichshafen R
I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 4 6 12 7 9

2313 8 11
4:5 20:2223:23

22:2323:24
╳

6
17

1
9
18

2
10
19

3
11
22

4
12
23

5
13

Auszeit

17:20
22:23

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

4

Start 
17:23 B  Friedrichshafen S
I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 13 6 12 7 9

1314 8 11
2:7 2:9 2:7
3:12 3:12

0
7

1
8

2
9

3
11

4
12

6
13

Auszeit

Ende 
17:42 A  Karlsruhe R
I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 15 4 1 12 9

257 3 10
8:2 14:6 13:4

18:10 13:5
╳

14
25

1
15

3
17

9
18

12
19

13
21

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

2. Bundesliga Süd Männer
Männer

A  BADEN VOLLEYS SSC Karlsruhe vs. Volley Youngstars Friedrichshafen B
Spiel 5142 08.12.2019 16:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Otto-Hahn-Gymnasium 
76139 Karlsruhe 
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A  Karlsruhe
1 Schmidt, Fabian X
2 Spintzyk, Alexander X
3 Heidebrecht, Thomas X
4 Derr, Laurin X
5 Lieb, Simon XE
6 Roos, Felix X
7 Stolle, Robin X
9 Sandmeier, Thorben X

10 Brose, Daniel XE
12 Jaeger, Lukas X
13 Mahl, Johannes X
14 Dollhofer, Benjamin X
15 Sandmeier, Jens X
16 Drescher, Florian E
A  Libero

13 Mahl, Johannes X
14 Dollhofer, Benjamin X
A  Offizielle
T Bonelli, Antonio

CT Neuberth, Jens Peter
P Rahner, Claudia

SC Wintergerst, Markus

C

B  Friedrichshafen
4 Zippel, Pascal X
5 Hieber, Markus
6 Frohberg, Marco X
7 Zimmermann, Leon X
8 Bonin, Ben-Simon X
9 Hosch, Tobias X

10 Engelmann, Linus X
11 Waldinger, Benedikt X
12 Meier, Leon X
13 Möller, Onno X
14 Kvrzic, Milan X
16 Reusch, Johann X
B  Libero

16 Reusch, Johann X
B  Offizielle
T Pfleghar, Adrian

CT Jammer, Jürgen

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  Karlsruhe Friedrichshafen B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 2 1 25 1 22 16 0 2 1
1 4 0 17 2 22 25 1 1 0
2 4 1 25 3 30 23 0 5 2
0 5 1 25 4 19 13 0 5 0

5
4 15 3 92 93 77 1 13 3
Start: 16:00 Ende: 17:42 Dauer: 1:42
Sieger: BADEN VOLLEYS SSC
Karlsruhe

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wahl, Birgit 1
2 Köstel, Lothar DE 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Kraus, Franziska 4

Assist. Nagel, Svea
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